THE DATASHEET OF
WSL2512R0300FEA18
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
WSL...18 High Power
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Upgrade for Higher Current to WSLF
Revision: 07-Dec-2023 1 Document Number: 31057
For technical questions, contact: ww2bresistors@vishay.com

Available
Available
Available
Available
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE
POWER RATING
P70 °C
W
RESISTANCE VALUE RANGE (1)
Ω
WEIGHT
(typical)
g/1000 piecesTOL. ± 0.5 % TOL. ± 1.0 %
WSL0603...18 0603 0.20 0.01 to 0.1 0.01 to 0.1 1.9
WSL0805...18 0805 0.25 0.005 to 0.2 0.005 to 0.2 4.8
WSL1206...18 1206 0.5 0.005 to 0.2 0.0005 to 0.2 16.2
WSL2010...18 2010 1.0 0.004 to 0.5 0.001 to 0.5 38.9
WSL2512...18 2512 2.0 0.003 to 0.04 0.0005 to 0.04 63.6
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
Global Part Numbering Example: WSL25124L000FEA18 (visit www.vishay.net Vishay Dale parts numbering manual for all options)
GLOBAL MODEL RESISTANCE VALUE (1) TOLERANCE CODE PACKAGING CODE (2) SPECIAL
WSL0603